

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4610 OF 2022

Haribhau Rangu WaghmarePETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Revenue MinisterRESPONDENT
And Ors

Mr. Shailesh Pilankar for Petitioner

Ms. Madhavi Tavanandi i/b Mr. Suraj B. Chakor for respondent
Nos. 8A to 8G.

Mr. Girish S. Godbole, Sr. Adv. i/b Mr. Sumit Kantaria & Mr.
Shon Gadgil for Respondent Nos. 6A & 7.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 10th January, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/01/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)